ERA UNIVERSITY

Sarfarazganj; Hardoi Road, Lucknow-226003.
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No. EU/COE/2020/295(RR)

Date: 05.09.2020

RE-REVISED NOTICE

This is to inform all concerned, that the Bachelor of Radio Imaging Technology, Bachelor of Medical Lab
Technology, Bachelor of Optometry and Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Carry paper/Back paper/improvement)
Theory and Practical Examination- 2020 of Final Year/Final Semester Students of Faculty of Allied Medical
Sciences and Paramedical Sciences will be conducted online as per the following schedule. The students are
advised to contact the Dean Office regarding the details and Modalities of the online examinations that are to

be followed.
Time: 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM
THEORY EXAMINATION
S.No.|~ - Date & Day | Course Subject
1 08.09.2020, Tuesday B.Optm. 4" Semester Optometric Optics and Dispensing
BRIT 2™ Year Advance Radio graphic Technigue
BMLT 27 year Biochemistry and Enzymology
2 10092030, Thursday BPT 2™ year Pathology and microbiology
B.0ptm. 1* Semester General Anatomy
3 12.09.2020, Saturday B.Optmn. 4™ Semester Visual Optics
BRIT 2 Year Radiation Physics and Radiation Protection
BMLT 2™ year Microbiology
4 - —_14'09'2020' Masheey BPT 2™ year Pharmacology
B.Optm. 1¥ Semester _ General Physiology
- 16.09.2020, Wednesday B.Optm. 4" Semester i ' Ocular Disease
: BRIT 2 Year ; Equipment of Radiotherapy
- : BMLT 2™ year { Pathology
:; 6 18.09.2020, Friday BPT 2™ year *l— Exercise Therapy
[ | | B.Optm. 1% Semester General Biochemistry
K 19.09.2020, Saturday | B.Optm. 4" Semester Pathology
E BRIT 2™ Year Special Radiographic Technique and Procedure
| = BMLT 2™ year Computer
! 2 i e BPT 2" year Electro Therapy
' B:Optm. 1** Semester Geometrical Optics-|
g 22.09.2020, Tuesday B.Optm. 4" Semester Basic and ocular pharmacology
BRIT 2" Year Medical Biochemistry
BMLT 2™ year Professional Management
10 23.09.2020, Wednesday BPT 2 year Biostatistics and Research Methodology
B.Optm. 1* Semester Nutrition
11 24.09.2020, Thursday B.Optm. 4" Semester intro. To Quality and Patient Safety |
BRIT 2" Year Pathology :
12 © 25.09.2020, Friday B.Optm. 1* Semester English Communication and Soft Skills-I
BRIT 1 Year Basic Radiation Physics
13 26.09.2020, Saturday B.Optm. 4‘;?_emester Medical Psychology
14 28.09.2020, Monday B.Optm. 2" Semester Ocular Anatomy
15 29.09.2020, Tuesday B.Optm. 3" Semester Ocular Microbiology
16 30.09.2020, Wednesday B.Optm. 2" semester Ocular Physiology
17 01.10.2020, Thursday B.Optm. 3" Semester Visual Optics-|
18 03.10.2020, Saturday B.Optm. 2™ Semester Ocular Biochemistry
19 05.10.2020, Monday B.Optm. 3 Semester Optometric Optics
20 |7 -06.10.2020, Tuesday | B.Optm. 2™ Semester i Physical Optics
| 2t 07.10.2020, Wednesday | B.Optm. 3" Semester : Optometric Instruments
22 | 08.10.2020, Thursday | B.Optm. 2™ Semester .[ Geometrical Optics-Il
23 09.10.2020, Friday B.Optm. 37 Semester i Ocular Disease .
24 10.10.2020, Saturday B.Optm. 2 Semester Computer Fundamentals _i
25 12.10,2020, Monday B.Optm. 3" Semester C.EV.S. —:
26 113.10.2020, Tuesday B.Optm. 3" Semester Indian Medicine and Telemedicine |
27 14.10.2020, Wednesday B.Optm. 3" Semester Environmental Science

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION- Within 15 days before and after theory examination
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